Opponent

MARIETTA PATRIOTS
@Marietta Patriots
CARROLLTON CLIPPERS
CARROLLTON CLIPPERS
NORCROSS ASTROS
@Norcross Astros
@Atlanta Crackers
@Atlanta Crackers
@Alpharetta Braves
@Alpharetta Braves
PHENIX CITY CRAWDADS
@Phenix City Crawdads
GWINNETT TIDES
GWINNETT TIDES
MARIETTA PATRIOTS
@Marietta Patriots
@Phenix City Crawdads

Primrose School
of Brookhaven

WEB DESIGN

n BROOKHAVENBUCKS
BROOKHAVENBUCKS
BROOKHAVEN.BUCKS

BROOKHAVENBUCKS.COM

HOME GAMES
at Oglethorpe University

TICKETS:
65 ADULTS | $3 KIDS
FULL CONcessIon STAND

SUNBETHEPIEAGLE,

FUNDED IN
PART BY

MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL

ALEIDOSCOPE
bistro & pub

NORTON|

Date
71

716

717

7/8

7110
711
713
7114
7
718
7120
7121
v

Time
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA

7/26-28 TBA
7/29-8/1 TBA

Opponent

SUNBELT LEAGUE ALL-STAR
GAME (AT OGLETHORPE)

@Norcross Astros
NORCROSS ASTROS
PHENIX CITY CRAWDADS
@Carrollton Clippers
ALPHARETTA BRAVES
ALPHARETTA BRAVES
ATLANTA CRACKERS
@Carrollton Clippers
ATLANTA CRACKERS
@Gwinnett Tides

@Gwinnett Tides

Wild Card Playoff

Division Championship Series
League Championship Series

HOME GAMES denoted in all capital letters.
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